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LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS WHOSE SHARES ARE LIABLE TO 
BE TRANSFER TO THE INVESTOR EDUCATION AND 

PROTECTION FUND IN THE YEAR 2021-2022 

Name of the Shareholders DP ID Client ID Folio No. 

JUGAL KISHORE SAXENA 0000570 
AJIT  KUMAR BISWAS 0000593 
SUNITA RANI 0000646 
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL 0000677 
SHASHI KALA MISHRA 0001134 
NITIN AGGARWAL 0001277 
RAMESH KUMAR KARNA 0001314 
TUSHAR SHAH 0001383 
SANJEEV SINGH 12019101 00864020  
DINESH BHAI DOLATBHAI PATEL 12028900 00566326  
MIRIYALA ANNAPURNA KUMARI BHAVYA IN300513 17596936  
MUSABIR IN301186 20124974  
SANGITA SINGH JADON IN301774 10203634  
NIDHI AGARWAL IN303116 10301079  
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 12019101 00830801  
VINEET KUMAR SARAF 12019101 00909734  
BISWAJIT PODDER 12033200 03056686  
SHABANA MABUSUBAN SHAIKH 13041400 01188993  
SUNITA MINOCHA IN300118 10096925  
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA IN300214 14749702  
UMAMAHESWARA RAO KUKKALA IN301151 24843540  
RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA IN301209 10123014  
VIPUL  SINGHAL IN302236 12284083  
RAJESH KUMAR IN302269 12324269  
JUGAL KISHORE SAXENA 0000570 
AJIT  KUMAR BISWAS 0000593 
SUNITA RANI 0000646 
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL 0000677 
SHASHI KALA MISHRA 0001134 
NITIN AGGARWAL 0001277 
RAMESH KUMAR KARNA 0001314 
TUSHAR SHAH 0001383 
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 12019101 00830801  
SANJEEV SINGH 12019101 00864020  



  

 

 

 
 

VINEET KUMAR SARAF 12019101 00909734  
DINESH BHAI DOLATBHAI PATEL 12028900 00566326  
BISWAJIT PODDER 12033200 03056686  
SHABANA MABUSUBAN SHAIKH 13041400 01188993  
SUNITA MINOCHA IN300118 10096925  
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA IN300214 14749702  
MIRIYALA ANNAPURNA KUMARI BHAVYA IN300513 17596936  
UMAMAHESWARA RAO KUKKALA IN301151 24843540  
MUSABIR IN301186 20124974  
RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA IN301209 10123014  
SANGITA SINGH JADON IN301774 10203634  
VIPUL  SINGHAL IN302236 12284083  
RAJESH KUMAR IN302269 12324269  
NIDHI AGARWAL IN303116 10301079  


